
CITY OF ECORSE

ECORSE SCHOOLS

SUMMER - AD VALOREM MILLAGE RATE

COUNTY OPER 5.6483

SET 6.0000

SCH OPER ECORSE 8.8569

SCH DEBT ECORSE 6.5000

SCH SINKING ECORSE 1.5000

CITY 18.6713

RUBBISH 2.9481

P/F PENSION 0.2500

LONGEVTY 0.1000

LIBRARY 0.2456

JUDGEMENT LEVY 4.4000

ACT 164 LIBRARY 1.0000

ACT 33 POLICE 2.0000

ACT 33 FIRE 2.0000

LIGHTING 2.6892

--Total PRE/MBT 53.9525

--Total Non PRE/MBT 62.8094

ECORSE SCHOOLS

WINTER - AD VALOREM MILLAGE RATE

COUNTY 0.9529

JAIL 0.9381

WC PARKS 0.2459

VETERANS 0.0368

HCMA 0.2104

WCZA 0.1000

WCCCD 3.2408

RESA - OPER 0.0965

RESA - SP ED 3.3678

RESA - ENH 2.0000

WCTA 0.9991

WCAIA 0.2000

SCH OPER ECORSE 8.8569

SCH DEBT ECORSE 6.5000

SCH SINKING ECOR 1.5000

PENSION JUDGMENT 10.5230

ACT 33 POLICE 20.2997

ACT 33 FIRE 6.2877

--Total PRE/MBT 57.4987

--Total Non PRE/MBT 66.3556

ECORSE SCHOOLS

COMBINED TOTALS MILLAGE RATE

--Total PRE/MBT 111.4512

--Total Non PRE/MBT 129.1650



CITY OF ECORSE

RIVER ROUGE SCHOOLS

SUMMER - AD VALOREM MILLAGE RATE

COUNTY OPER 5.6483

SET 6.0000

CITY 18.6713

RUBBISH 2.9481

P/F PENSION 0.2500

LONGEVTY 0.1000

LIBRARY 0.2456

JUDGEMENT LEVY 4.4000

ACT 164 LIBRARY 1.0000

ACT 33 POLICE 2.0000

ACT 33 FIRE 2.0000

LIGHTING 2.6892

--Total PRE/MBT 45.9525

--Total Non PRE/MBT 45.9525

RIVER ROUGE SCHOOLS

WINTER - AD VALOREM MILLAGE RATE

COUNTY 0.9529

JAIL 0.9381

WC PARKS 0.2459

VETERANS 0.0368

HCMA 0.2104

WCZA 0.1000

WCTA 0.9991

WCCCD 3.2408

WCAIA 0.2000

RESA - OPER 0.0965

RESA - SP ED 3.3678

RESA - ENH 2.0000

SCHOOL OPER RR 17.3500

SCHOOL DEBT RR 13.0000

SCHOOL HH RR 2.5000

PENSION JUDGMENT 10.5230

ACT 33 POLICE 20.2997

ACT 33 FIRE 6.2877

--Total PRE/MBT 64.9987

--Total Non PRE/MBT 82.3487

RIVER ROUGE SCHOOLS

COMBINED TOTALS MILLAGE RATE

--Total PRE/MBT 110.9512

--Total Non PRE/MBT 128.3012


